附件3
乡村民宿培训班参训学员报名汇总表

              省（区、市）农广校      集体乘坐航班/车次（抵达时间、站点）              

	序号
	姓 名
	性 别
	民 族
	 所在地
（市、县、区）
	单位/行业/产业
名称、职务
	手机号
	微信号
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	领队

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


填报人：                                                         联系电话：
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